KYV-series Auto Granule Pillow Bag Vacuum Packing
 Machine
This packing unit consists of one vertical vacuum packing machine for vacuuming and bagging,
one set linear weigher for weighing, one vertical bucket elevator for feeding, one platform for
supporting weigher and one conveyor for taking off the finished bags. It integrates functions of
automatic bag-making, weighing, filling, vacuuming, sealing, printing, cutting. The advanced
design has guaranteed this machine suits for different kinds of granules, like rice, beans, seeds,
corns and other kind of solid granules. Its adjustment, operation and maintenance are very
convenient.
Technical parameters:
Packing
machine
Weighing Bag type/ Max Roll
Film
width
Bag size:(mm)
Max
speed
machine
Bag
Material
BPM
KYV320 CJF200
Pillow type
vacuum bag
320mm W(60-150)*L(80-180) 30BPM
KYV420D CJF2000 420mm W(80-200)*L(80-280) 25BPM
KYV540B CJF2000 540mm W(120-260)*L(80-340) 20BPM
KYV730B /CJF5000 730mm W(150-350)*L(120-460) 15BPM
KYV780B CJF5000 780mm W(150-375)*L(120-460) 10BPM
KYV1100 CJF5000/S15/S25 1100mm W(300-535)*L(300-650) 8BPM
KYV1500 S15/S25/S50 1500mm W(350-725)*L(300-900) 6BPM